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Product Specifications and Information

Sponge Cake Base

Ingredient Statement

BAIF

13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322

SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC

ACID), PALM OIL, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE),

CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: APOCAROTENAL (COLOR), BETA-CAROTENE (COLOR), CELLULOSE GUM, EGG YOLKS, FOOD
STARCH-MODIFIED, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (MILK), PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO-
AND DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY LECITHIN, TURMERIC (COLOR), YELLOW 5,

YELLOW 5 LAKE, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 6 LAKE.

Allergen Statement
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

100 GRAM NUTRITION

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)

Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Insoluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)

Added Sugar (g)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Poly Fat (g)

Mono Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (g)

Shelf Life &Storage Information
Description

Shelf Life

Shipping Conditions

Storage Conditions

Information
Description
Kosher Certificate
Country of Origin
Food Grade

GMO Ingredients

Per 1009 Nutrient

405.53 Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)
3.61 Thiamine (mg)
79.32 Riboflavin (mg)
0.71 Niacin (mg)
0.37 Vitamin C (mg)
0.34 Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
45.6 Folate, DFE (mcg DFE)
45.25 Folic Acid (mcg)
8.66 Calcium (mg)
5.22 Iron (mg)
0.07 Phosphorus (mg)
0.87 Potassium (mg)
25 Sodium (mg)
24.19 Sugar Alcohol (g)
5.81 Sulfites (ppm)
2.32

Value Uom
180 day
Ambient

Ambient

Value
Dairy
United States of America

Per 1009

10.23
0.32
0.18
2.52

0
0.15

121.1

66.17
57.2
2.57

276.77
51.06
576.22
0

2.04

Yes; Complies with 21 CFR as found in the Federal Code of Regulations

Yes





